General information about company

Scrip code 539042

Name of the company AGI INFRA LTD
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly [ No. Of Total nos. |52 % of total | class of securities (IX)
) . paid- shares " [ no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid uj underlyin; sharcs (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINg | peld (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
10 (1) shares . ={V)+ o
held (IV) shares | Receipts V)t (VT) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 7411320 7411320 | 72.54 7411320 7411320 | 72.54
Group
(B) Public 68 2805400 2805400 | 27.46 2805400 2805400 |27.46
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 72 10216720 10216720 | 100 10216720 10216720 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . : (XII)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding | convertible (X111 equity shares
Category - Underlying . . ) :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible | securities ( as a held in
I - Outstanding " A .
1D convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a9, | dematerialized
. Warrants . . % of savo |
securities Xi) No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
) (xi Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VID+HX) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
(b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.54 2073995 | 27.98 7411320
Group
B Public 7. N
bli 27.46 0 0 2805400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2073995 | 20.3 10216720




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of asa % of class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly sha'rcs Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of | fully paid | paid- | yon . | shares | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei s V= (IV)+ | asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI p (V)+ (VD | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
hetd | VD Asa % of X ' egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) © rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 5255320 5255320 |51.44 5255320 5255320 | 51.44
undivided Family
(S:l))(—l'l;otal 2 5255320 5255320 |51.44 5255320 5255320 |51.44
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 2 2156000 2156000 |21.1 2156000 2156000 |21.1
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total 2 2156000 2156000 |21.1 2156000 2156000 | 21.1
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 7411320 7411320 | 72.54 7411320 7411320 | 72.54
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(i) Any Other 1 176000 176000 | 1.72 176000 176000 | 1.72
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 176000 176000 | 1.72 176000 176000 | 1.72
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
0) shareholders | 5, 204580 204580 |2 204580 204580 |2
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |15 1604800 1604800 | 15.71 1604800 1604800 | 15.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any chcr 18 820020 820020 8.03 820020 820020 |8.03
(specify)
(S];;)g;mal 67 2629400 2629400 |25.74 2629400 2629400 |25.74
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 68 2805400 2805400 |27.46 2805400 2805400 | 27.46
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 72 10216720 10216720 | 100 10216720 10216720 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
72 10216720 10216720 | 100 10216720 10216720 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_of ledeed or
Underlyi : f Locked in shares | P S08%¢
No. Of Shares N neer yine e (XID) otherwise Number of
. o. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying U . . - equity shares
. nderlying | convertible securities (as a (X110) ’
Sr. Outstanding o . - held in
. utstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Wi . - As a % dematerialized
- arrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Sa 7o As a %
securities (X) . . _ of total o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % |No.(a) |Shares Sh
of (A+B+C2) held | @ | )
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.44 2073995 | 39.46 5255320
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 51.44 2073995 | 39.46 5255320
2) Foreign
(a) 21.1 0 0 2156000
Sub-Total (A) 211 0 0 2156000
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.54 2073995 | 27.98 7411320
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q)] Institutions
@) 1.72 0 0 176000
(Sll;b-TOtal (B) 172 0 0 176000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2 0 0 204580
(a(ii)) 15.71 0 0 1604800
(e) 8.03 0 0 820020
(83“)b'T°tal ®) 25.74 0 0 2629400
Total Public
Sharcholding
27.46 0 0 2805400
By=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2073995 20.3 10216720
Total (A+B+C 100 2073995 | 20.3 10216720

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUKHDEYV SINGH

SALWINDERJIT KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFRPS3124B

AHCPK4619A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4030320

1225000

5255320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

4030320

1225000

5255320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.45

11.99

51.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4030320

1225000

5255320

Class eg:y

Total

4030320

1225000

5255320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.45

11.99

51.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.45

11.99

51.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2073995

2073995

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

51.46

0

39.46

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4030320

1225000

5255320

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) RANJIT SINGH

BIKRAMIIT SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (IT) GAMPS8416J

ELOPS2357M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1813000
held (IV)

343000

2156000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1813000
V)+ (VD)

343000

2156000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1813000

343000

2156000

Class eg:y

Total 1813000

343000

2156000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.75

3.36

21.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ©

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1813000

343000

2156000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Other
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCA7893B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

—_—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

176000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

176000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

176000

Class eg:y

Total

176000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

176000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUNDEEP
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

SAJANKUMAR

RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ

SHALLU
CHOPRA

RAVINDER
GUPTA HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

AMXPS7284F

ABOPS0546A

ADOPBO0559Q

AAIPC2144B

AAMHRA4752C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170000

122000

505000

164000

184000

1145000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

170000

122000

505000

164000

184000

1145000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

4.94

1.61

1.8

11.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

170000

122000

505000

164000

184000

1145000

Class eg:y

Total

170000

122000

505000

164000

184000

1145000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.19

4.94

1.61

1.8

11.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

4.94

1.61

11.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170000

122000

505000

164000

184000

1145000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHA SHOPPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

AVENDUS
ADVISORS LIMITED

MAXGROWTH
CAPITAL PVT. LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (I)

AAFCA9795E

AAICS9393M

AAGCM2507H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

240000

36020

152000

270000

122000

276020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

240000

36020

152000

270000

122000

276020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

235

0.35

1.49

2.64

1.19

2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240000

36020

152000

270000

122000

276020

Class eg:y

Total

240000

36020

152000

270000

122000

276020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35

0.35

1.49

2.64

1.19

2.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.35

0.35

1.49

2.64

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

240000

36020

152000

270000

122000

276020




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







