General information about company						
Scrip code	539042					
Name of the company	AGI INFRA LTD					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		No. (No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7411320			7411320	72.54	7411320		7411320	72.54
(B)	Public	68	2805400			2805400	27.46	2805400		2805400	27.46
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	72	10216720			10216720	100	10216720		10216720	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	3		
Category o shareholder (II)	Category of	hareholder Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible le securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.54	2073995	27.98			7411320
(B)	Public				27.46	0	0			2805400
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2073995	20.3			10216720

1	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Righ			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	5255320			5255320	51.44	5255320		5255320	51.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	5255320			5255320	51.44	5255320		5255320	51.44
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	2	2156000			2156000	21.1	2156000		2156000	21.1
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	2156000			2156000	21.1	2156000		2156000	21.1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	7411320			7411320	72.54	7411320		7411320	72.54
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	-	•	•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	176000			176000	1.72	176000		176000	1.72
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	176000			176000	1.72	176000		176000	1.72
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34	204580			204580	2	204580		204580	2
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1604800			1604800	15.71	1604800		1604800	15.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	18	820020			820020	8.03	820020		820020	8.03
Sub-Total (B)(3)		67	2629400			2629400	25.74	2629400		2629400	25.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		68	2805400			2805400	27.46	2805400		2805400	27.46
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		72	10216720			10216720	100	10216720		10216720	100
Total (A+B+C)		72	10216720			10216720	100	10216720		10216720	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding No. Of Shares Outstanding Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share Capital) (XI)=	No. of Shares Outling Co.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				51.44	2073995	39.46			5255320
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.44	2073995	39.46			5255320
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				21.1	0	0			2156000
Sub-Total (A) (2)				21.1	0	0			2156000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.54	2073995	27.98			7411320
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public sha	reholder		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(i)				1.72	0	0			176000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.72	0	0			176000
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				2	0	0			204580
(a(ii))				15.71	0	0			1604800
(e)				8.03	0	0			820020
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.74	0	0			2629400
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.46	0	0			2805400
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2073995	20.3			10216720
Total (A+B+C				100	2073995	20.3			10216720

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKHDEV SINGH	SALWINDERJIT KAUR	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AFRPS3124B	AHCPK4619A	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4030320	1225000	5255320				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4030320	1225000	5255320				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.45	11.99	51.44				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)					
Class eg:X	4030320	1225000	5255320				
Class eg:y							
Total	4030320	1225000	5255320				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.45	11.99	51.44				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.45	11.99	51.44				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	2073995	0	2073995				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	51.46	0	39.46				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)	T				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4030320	1225000	5255320				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RANJIT SINGH	BIKRAMJIT SINGH	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	GAMPS8416J	ELOPS2357M	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1813000	343000	2156000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1813000	343000	2156000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.75	3.36	21.1					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)						
Class eg: X	1813000	343000	2156000					
Class eg:y								
Total	1813000	343000	2156000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.75	3.36	21.1					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.75	3.36	21.1					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0					
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	T					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1813000	343000	2156000					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1						
Category	Other						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAHCA7893B	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	176000	0					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	176000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	0					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	176000	0					
Class eg:y							
Total	176000	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	0					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	176000	0					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not	
providing PAN	

	1	1	T	I		_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUNDEEP SINGH	GURPREET SINGH	SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ	SHALLU CHOPRA	RAVINDER GUPTA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMXPS7284F	ABOPS0546A	ADOPB0559Q	AAIPC2144B	AAMHR4752C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170000	122000	505000	164000	184000	1145000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170000	122000	505000	164000	184000	1145000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.19	4.94	1.61	1.8	11.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	170000	122000	505000	164000	184000	1145000
Class eg:y						
Total	170000	122000	505000	164000	184000	1145000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.19	4.94	1.61	1.8	11.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.19	4.94	1.61	1.8	11.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170000	122000	505000	164000	184000	1145000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ASHA SHOPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	AVENDUS ADVISORS LIMITED	MAXGROWTH CAPITAL PVT. LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAFCA9795E	AAICS9393M	AAGCM2507H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	4	1	1	1	15
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240000	36020	152000	270000	122000	276020
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	240000	36020	152000	270000	122000	276020
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.35	0.35	1.49	2.64	1.19	2.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	240000	36020	152000	270000	122000	276020
Class eg:y						
Total	240000	36020	152000	270000	122000	276020
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.35	0.35	1.49	2.64	1.19	2.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	2.35	0.35	1.49	2.64	1.19	2.7
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	l in shares (XI	I)				
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Lockec	l in shares (XI	I) 0	0	0	0	0
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1	0 0	0 0 270000	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							